

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
	IST ON A/C R/A P. 11				
N/W-	R.C.D ROAD SIMANPUR				
	MORE TO HIRANAND				
Name of Agency —					
	Satyendra Kumar Construction				
	Pvt Ltd 202, Heera				
	Enclave DAK Bungalow, Atna				
Agreement No. —					
	02/CMRD/2025-26				
Date of work start —					

		03-5-2025			
Date of work complete —					
		02-05-2026.			
IST Record Entry.					
Date of Entry — 12-8-2025					
Item No. —					
clearing and grubbing					
Road Land — — —					
all complete.					
CH-0.00	3x	2x	30x	1.125	= 202.50 m ²
	1	x 2	x 30	x 1.125	= 67.50 m ²
	3	x 2	x 30	x 1.125	= 202.50 m ²
	2	x	2 x 30	x 1.125	= 135.00 m ²

(Continuation)

= 607.50 m²



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
	2nd R/A Bill				
N/W -	R.C.D Road Simanpur				
	road to HIRANAND				
N/A -	Satyendra Kumar				
	Construction Pvt				
	Lta.				
Agreement NO.	02/CMBD/2025-				26
Date of Work Start -	03-5-2025				
Date of Work Complete -	09-5-2026				
	1st Record Entry -				
	Date of Entry -				
	Item No-① - clearing				
	and grubbing Road				
	Land --- all comp.				
	CH-4500 to 7000 Mtr.				
	$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 135 = 10 \text{ M}^2$				
	$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 135 = 10 \text{ ''}$				
	$3 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 202.50 \text{ ''}$				
	$3 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 202.50 \text{ ''}$				
					$675 = 10 \text{ M}^2$

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd Record Entry.					
Date of Entry — 8-11-2025					
ABSTRACT OF COST —					
Item-1 clearing and grubbing Road					
Land -- all comp.					
Vide item No-1 TMB					
and —					
P-20	1.012				
P-22	0.60				
1.612 Hectare					
$1.612 \times 10000 = 16120$					
Item-2 providing garden					
Shoulder —					
— all comp.					
Vide item No-2 TMB					
P-20	1000m lead	2664			m^3
$2664 \times 20\% = 532.80$					
$532.80 \times 243.88 = 129935 = 129935$					
1000m lead — 532.80					
$532.80 \times 80\% = 426.24$					
$2-26.24 \times 162.93 = 69447 = 69447$					
P-24	1000m lead	1206			m^3
$1206 \times 20\% = 241.20$					
$241.20 \times 243.88 = 58824 = 58824$					
1000m lead — 241.20					
$241.20 \times 80\% = 193$					
$193 \times 162.93 = 31445 = 31445$					
(Continuation)					
$= 407132 = 407132$					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF		407732=10
Item No. ③ construction					
of cement concrete					
pavement (P&C)-					
— ell comp—					
vide item No. 3					
TMB and —					
P-20-		2853.	027		
P-30-		1624.	84		
		4477.	867M ²		
		4477.867	8522477=		
			23395825=10		

[illegible]

(Continuation)